 SpyderNet Remote Machine Monitor
This low cost, high performance signal conditioning and logging unit is
ideally suited to providing remote monitoring of many types of rotating
machinery, including turbines, motors, pumps, fans, etc.
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
PREDICTIVE
MAINTENANCE

DS1197
Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
DN36-SNET- XXYY
XX - 01 IEEE803.3 Wired Ethernet
  02 IEEE802.11b Wireless Ethernet
YY - 01 Supplied with default settings
02 Supplied with customer settings
Accessories
DN36-PSU4 Din Rail mounted 110/230Vac, 24V O/P, 2A.
Capable of supplying 4 modules.
DN36-SLXT SpyderLink extension cable.
For extending the SpyderLink facility for non-adjacent units.
DN36-CATX 2m Cat-5 cable with ‘cross-over’ for local connection to SpyderNet for configuration
via a Laptop PC.
DN36-FPCB 2m  Field Programmable Cable -  Spyderlink interface / PC RS232.
Other Products in the Spyder Series -  DN36 Spyder Machine Monitor & Protector
Suitable for monitoring many types of rotating
machinery, including turbines, motors, pumps
and fans etc. The DN36 Series offers dual